
2. ThüringenULTRA
Fröttstädt / 05.07.2008

详细评估
Goerge, Stefan
代表: Lauffreunde Gotha
编号: 86

线路: 100.00 km
Thüringen Ultra

参赛类别:
Männer M40

总时间: 13:00:24
速度: 7.69 km/h
跑步表现: 7:48 min/km
线路中排名/总成绩: 93 (of 141)
线路中排名/男: 82 (of 121)
线路最佳成绩: 8:44:09
类别中排名: 19(of 26)
该项目最佳时间: 9:09:58

中途成绩
检查站

Ruhlaer Skihütte
Floh-Seligenthal
Finsterbergen
Fröttstätt

分段
km

24.00
26.40
24.00
25.60

分段
时间

2:49:43
3:02:26
3:10:10
3:58:05

分段
min/km

7:04
6:54
7:55
9:18

名次
-

15
13
16
20

差值
-

46:04
47:37
49:08

1:37:30

名次
男

71
55
60
98

阶段成绩

差值
男

50:09
50:54
55:24

1:39:48

总成绩
km

24.00
50.40
74.40
100.00

总成绩
时间

2:49:43
5:52:09
9:02:19
13:00:24

总成绩
min/km

7:04
6:59
7:17
7:48

名次
-
9
9
9

19

差值
-

3:50:26

名次
男

81
81
80
83

总排名

差值
男

50:09
1:41:03
2:36:27
4:16:15

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


