



Goerge, Stefan

□□: Lauffreunde Gotha

□□: 86

□□: 100.00 km Thüringen Ultra

Männer M40

□□□: 13:00:24

□□: 7.69 km/h

□□□: 7:48 min/km

______ 93 (of 141)

____/_: 82 (of 121)

[][][]: 8:44:09

□□□□: 19(of 26)

____: 9:09:58

	km		min/km	-	-			km		min/km	-	-		
Ruhlaer Skihütte	24.00	2:49:43	7:04	15	46:04	71	50:09	24.00	2:49:43	7:04	9		81	50:09
Floh-Seligenthal	26.40	3:02:26	6:54	13	47:37	55	50:54	50.40	5:52:09	6:59	9		81	1:41:03
Finsterbergen	24.00	3:10:10	7:55	16	49:08	60	55:24	74.40	9:02:19	7:17	9		80	2:36:27
Fröttstätt	25.60	3:58:05	9:18	20	1:37:30	98	1:39:48	100.00	13:00:24	7:48	19	3:50:26	83	4:16:15